BARCELONA
CYLINDER WALL MOUNT
Uplight/Downlight
Product Detail
Lumens/Watts 1800lm  - 9W x 2
 2400lm  - 12W x 2
 4800lm  - 24W x 2
Input Voltage 120-277V

300mm
(11.8”)
[ORDER CODE]
MODEL
BAR - WALL MOUNT
WATTAGE
9W - 9W X 2
12W - 12W X 2
24W - 24W X 2
VOLTAGE
UNV - 120-277V
FINISH
BLK - BLACK
SIL - SILVER
UNVBAR
CCT
30K - 3000K
40K- 4000K
BEAM ANGLE
30D - 30°
(Standard)
15D - 15°
60D - 60°
90D - 90°
Project Type
©2021 Due to continuous improvements and innovations, specifications may change without notice.